Tuesday, December 24™ ~ HOLIDAY HOURS

Fitness Center: 7:00am - 3:00pm (NO CLASSES)
(No Access to Building after 2:30pm)
Registration Desk: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, December 25™
CLOSED

December 26" - December 29" ~ NORMAL HOURS

Tuesday, December 31 ~ HOLIDAY HOURS

Fitness Center: 7:00am - 3:00pm (NO CLASSES)
(No Access to Building after 2:30pm)
Registration Desk: 9:00am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, January 1*

CLOSED



Friday, December 20™
Basketball, 4:00 - 6:00pm, 11 & Under (with Adult)

Basketball, 6:00 - 9:00pm, 12 & Older

Saturday, December 21*
Basketball, 11:00am - 5:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

Sunday, December 22"
Basketball, 11:00am - 3:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

Monday, December 23
Basketball, 11:00am - 6:30pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)
Volleyball, 7:00 - 9:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

No Open Gym 12/24 - 12/25

Thursday, December 26"
Pickleball, 10:00am - 2:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)
Basketball, 2:00 - 9:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

Friday, December 27
Basketball, 4:00 - 6:00pm, 11 & Under (with Adult)
Basketball, 6:00 - 9:00pm, 12 & Older

OVER



Saturday, December 28™
Basketball, 11:00am - 5:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

Sunday, December 29"
Basketball, 11:00am - 3:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

Monday, December 30
Basketball, 11:00am - 6:30pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)
Volleyball, 7:00 - 9:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

No Open Gym 12/31 - 1/1

Thursday, January 2™
Pickleball, 10:00am - 2:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)
Basketball, 2:00 - 9:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)

Friday, January 3™
Basketball, 4:00 - 6:00pm, 11 & Under (w/Adult)
Basketball, 6:00 - 9:00pm, 12 & Older

No Open Gym 1/4 - 1/5

Monday, January 6"
Basketball, 11:00am - 6:30pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)
Volleyball, 7:00 - 9:00pm, All Ages (11 & Under w/Adult)



